CS-10295

___ RECEIVED
g s ~ONTRACT MANAGEMENT

NI SEP -9 41 NE.E ORDER APPROVAL FORM ~

2143S 11

0:11RY

PROJECT: __ West Nassau Landfill Closure CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

DATE: 08/31/11

CONTRACT NUMBER: _ CM1734

TO CONTRACTOR: COMANCO Environmental Corporation

Reason for Change Order: Reduction in quantity for Line Item #15 — Gas Extraction wells; Reduced quantity
94 LF (from 692 LF to 598 LF) @ $90.00 LF = $8,460.00; Revised line item total $53,820.00.

DAl CONBEEE SO, . oo s N s G $ 4.924.873.89
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...............ccccevvuenenn. $ 4,924.873.89
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)............cccvvnennnnnn $ (8.460.00)
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 4.916,413.89

APPROVED BY:

DATE: 9 !&2 LL.'

APPROVED BY: pate: 912y,
Contract Manager
APP?OVED BY: JM A DATE: 9-)3-1) n
S ) i : 3 éq
DATE: 4/' 1/”
./

APPROVED BY:

60 HE "l
YOHOY
0

7000000 - 23955




07114502 / WEST NASSAU LF CLOSURE

‘Change Request Proposal

Change request number: 1002

Project:
name ano 48026 LANDFILL RD Acius! Quantities
ddrees) CALLAHAN, FL 32011 - s
Origination date: oa/31/11
Customer: BOCC NASSAU COUNTY FLORIDA
|Notice to Proceed | |Quotation }
Submitted dats: oa/31/11 Submitted date: 0as31/11
Recsived dats: oa/31/11 Due dats:
Rough order of magnitude:  0.00 Submitted amount: -8,480.00

[Revenus Detall ]
Bliting Group/item Description Quantity UM Unit Price Revenue
15 15 GAS EXTRACTION WELLS 94.00 LF 80.0000 -8,460.00
Total Revenue For CR 1002 8,460.00
[ Approvals

Customer: BOCC NASSAL COUNTY
Authorized Representative:

Contractor. COMANCO Environmentsi Corp.

By __ Ted Selby, Coulg( Hana_ger\r-

o 7 Y

Dets: 7&3/”

/i

Print Date: 090211

GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC.
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

m/ﬁo Exceptions Taken

0 Exceptions as Noted

0. Submit Specified Item

O Revise and Resubmit

O Rejecte

.Reviewed by Date 3/2/I(.
Pwumummwumwmu
contract documents. Contractor is responsible for conformances with al
requirements of the plans and specifications, Incuding, but not imited
nmmmumwmuunn

rmmmumnsummmmd
work with that of ai others and satisfactory performance of all work.

Page 10f 1




07114592 Nassau
File: Subgrade Trash Relocation JS as of 8-31-11.esw




07114592 Nassau
File: On-site leveling Stockpile TR 8.31.11.esw

! -
\

o — )

L Sg—

-“- o0

0
N
8




| 10Z ranGn } |

—
—
——

S _

Bupup 1o 371 27

(dn-ons j0ey ¢ pUs WA i

€ "19ey o syd vogeaae UGB eesem ;O day) SuopEASe Ut BuPell WUy BAOGE Jesy Y€ ¥ LN PESEq 3] dN-RS pUNasl aoqy ¥
"JBACO SAROSI0U] JO GO0} BU} SAOGR JBRYO

RSA -2 # Bupen ‘sBuseip ubsep woy L seped seBg PUR LOREPNSY B 523 EPUE] SNoWEID LodN poBeq SUMeP JUO T
mmmmmhmuuuuhumuﬁmumm T

On-30pt PUNCIB-SA0GE B SPNPU; 10U Op WBUS| PROS PUS RGSD I IPM 'L

o
’
-

qI

-

LFWRF

L)
-3 P

RIRIRIR

53 %_" J’% 3 ,—J
ey
g § < 'Tlﬂmigm o

i




,,,,,

HDPE, Inc. Delivered Material - West Nassau Landfill

Dats _[tem QTY _ Unit Price Total
: 160 |
772 - sloed .71
8A - slotied )
81
an
an
8/ i
8
&
8
(A
8/
&
an
w1
A
o
&
8n
8
an
8
&
8 . A
x 4 140.25 ]
821 11x4 50 75|$ seT.
8 1ix4 SDR 17 End 2 75 ¥
2 DR 11 x4 SDR 17 Tee i isa.w; 1683.08
i SOcCCep [] X
& _ 1 31, _z 336
8/1]4 x 2 PVC Sch. 80 Spig x i
8 0K ' 20
m A L -
83
8/3[10IPBOR" 80 &
TOTAL $ 51,583.46




20,30  § 1203428
' 1.841.
3,772.05
845.15
18,600.08
$ 14501.67

“eee

TOTAL § 51568347
LEGEND

4" HDPE Pipe and Fittings

| 8" HDPE Pipe and Fittings
20 8" HDPE Pipe and Fittings
2 10" HDPE Pipe and Fittings
26 |2x4 SDR 17 Dual Contained HDPE Pipe 2* HDPE Pipe and Fittings
27 |[Vaive Relocation
28 |Gaa Exiraction Wall Modificstions B" PVC Pipe and Fittings
30 |Remats Welhead (Downsiope) Install B* PVC Pipe and FRtinge




Page 1 of 1

r e

Charlotte Young

From: Carwell, Chip [chip_carwell@golder.com]

Sent: Friday, September 02, 2011 4:45 PM

To: Charlotte Young

Cc: Becky Hiers; Scott Herring; Becky Diden; Edward Diden; James Kicsak; Troy Watral; Grigg,
Don; Casey, Shawn; Brown, Kevin; Thomas Raab

Subject: West Nassau Landfill Closure - Comanco Change Request Proposal Bid Item 15 Gas

Extraction Wells
Attachments: SJAX-1-P-KM11090216330.pdf

Hello Charlotte,

Please find attached COMANCO Environmental Corporation’s Change Request Proposal for the West
Nassau Land(fill Final Closure (Contract# CM 1734) Bid Item #15 Gas Extraction Wells, which reflects
a reduction in the quantity installed. The cost reduction of $8,460.00 is reflected in Payment
Application #4.

Regards,

Chip Carwell

Chip Carwell, CHMM | Associate & Senior Engineer | Golder Associates Inc.

9428 Baymeadows Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, Florida, USA 32256

T: (904) 363-3430 | D: (904) 421-4234 | F: (904) 363-3445 | C: (904) 234-6378 | E: chip_carwell@golder.com |
www.golder.com

Licensed P.E. in Georgia and Virginia

Work Safe, Home Safe

This email transmission is confidential and may contain proprietary information for the exclusive use of the intended recipient. Any use, distribution or
copying of this transmission, other than by the intended recipient, is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender and
delete all copies. Electronic media is susceptible to unauthorized modification, deterioration, and incompatibility. Accordingly, the efectronic media
version of any wark product may not be relied upon.

Please consider the environment before printing this email.

9/6/2011



